

Delivery Challan
Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Page 1 of 1

Billing Details		Customer Details		Shipping Details	
Modi GV Ventures LLP 5-4-187/3&4, IIInd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G Road, Hyderabad, Hyderabad, Telangana- 500003 GSTIN: 36ABUFM6980A1ZU PAN:ABUFM6980A		VIVOPOLIS Sy.No 228/4,, Turkapally, Shamirpet Medchal, Ranga Reddy Dist. Secunderabad, Telangana- 500078		DC No DC Date	43746 16 Jun 2025
				PO No PO Date	20250612033 12 Jun 2025
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty		
1	HARD5475-Hardware-Anchor bolt - Bolt Type-10x62.50mm-Nos.	73181500	70.00		
2	HARD2051-Hardware-GI Thread Rod--10DmmX1200Lmm-Nos.	73081000	10.00		
3	HARD2902-Hardware-GI U Clamp+Nut+Washer--100x8mm-Nos.	7318	30.00		
4	HARD5476-Hardware-Channel Bracket --62.50Wx300mm-Nos.	7216	30.00		

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

Authorised signator

MR.N:20250617009

INWARD	
Inward No, 329	DT: 06/6/25
M/RN No,	
Received By: <i>Amsh</i>	Sign: <i>Z</i>
Vivopolis	

Tax Invoice

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Customer Details				Invoice No	43746		
Billing Details		Shipping Details		Invoice Date	16 Jun 2025		
Modi GV Ventures LLP 5-4-187/3&4, IIInd Floor, Sobham Mansion M G Road, Hyderabad Hyderabad, Telangana- 500003 GSTIN: 36ABUFM6980A1ZU PAN:ABUFM6980A		VIVOPOLIS Sy.No 228/4,, Turkapally, Shamirpet Medchal, Ranga Reddy Dist. Secunderabad, Telangana- 500078		PO No	20250612033		
				PO Date	12 Jun 2025		
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	HARD5475-Hardware-Anchor bolt -Bolt Type-10x62.50mm-Nos.	73181500	70.00	11.00	770	18.00	138.6
2	HARD2051-Hardware-GI Thread Rod-- 10DmmX1200Lmm-Nos.	73081000	10.00	70.72	707	18.00	127.29
3	HARD2902-Hardware-GI U Clamp+Nut+ Washer--100x8mm-Nos.	7318	30.00	28.08	842	18.00	151.63
4	HARD5476-Hardware-Channel Bracket -- 62.50Wx300mm-Nos.	7216	30.00	57.72	1,732	18.00	311.68
Transport Charges				200.00		18.00	36.00
				Total Taxable Amount	4,251.2		765.21
				Total Invoice Amount			5,016.00
IGST		CGST	382.60	SGST	382.60		
0.00							
Rupees : Four Thousand Seven Hundred And Eighty Only.							

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised signatory

16/06/25 07:55:46 PM

INWARD	
Inward No: 322	D/16/6/15
PARIN No	Dr.
Received By:	Sign:
dr	2
Vivopolis	